
Al Ain University of Science and TechnologyAl Ain University of Science and Technology

 University Honour list

moathUser Name :
Print Date  : 24-02-2016  10:44

First Semester 2011/2012

Page 1 \ 1

200910172

200910916

200920545

201010067

201010390

201010552

201011119

Student Id

Abu Dhabi

Abu Dhabi

Abu Dhabi

Abu Dhabi

Abu Dhabi

Abu Dhabi

Abu Dhabi

Campus Name

 Accounting

 Accounting

 Management  Information System (MIS)

 Law

 Management  Information System (MIS)

 Law

 Accounting

Major Name

 Alia Khalid Anwer Yousif

 Rasha Abdulsalam Mohamed Khaled

 Hadi Ali Salem Al Mansoori

 Amer Abdulla Hamad Ballaith

 Mona Mohamed El Amin Abd Elhadi

 Mariam Khamis Ahmed Ashtiri

 Sarra Mahmoud Abdulla Al Khouri
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